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2024 Transactions

Fri Jun 21 1:31am CT

Week 1

*Pier

Traded Last Licks Sun Jun 16 1:11pm CT

Rnd 5, Pick 5 Josh Palmer WR LAC

Castle Hill

No transactions performed this week.

Crawdaddies

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Mon Jun 10 5:23am CT

Hurt10

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Tue May 28 11:08pm CT

Released Keaontay Ingram KC  RB Owner Tue May 28 11:08pm CT

Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TB  D/ST Owner Tue May 28 11:08pm CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Tue May 28 11:08pm CT

Released Younghoe Koo ATL  K Owner Tue May 28 11:08pm CT

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Tue May 28 11:08pm CT

Last Licks

Released Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Mon Jun 10 6:24pm CT

Released Derek Carr NO  QB Owner Sat Jun 1 7:27am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Sun May 26 9:51am CT

Traded *Pier Sun Jun 16 1:11pm CT

Josh Palmer WR LAC Rnd 5, Pick 5

Ltd

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Mon May 13 11:24am CT

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Mon May 13 11:24am CT

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Mon Mar 4 10:46am CT

Released Wan'Dale Robinson NYG  WR Owner Mon Mar 4 10:46am CT

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Mon Mar 4 10:46am CT

Smoked2

Released Atlanta Falcons ATL  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 5 2:26pm CT

The Real Ones_PPR

No transactions performed this week.

Trade Shark

No transactions performed this week.
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Released Detroit Lions DET  D/ST Owner Mon Mar 25 8:04am CT

Why Not

No transactions performed this week.

Zorch 8

No transactions performed this week.
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